Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake

422
1073
1411
426
1074
1244
425
1412
423
424
429
430
1075
1245
1413
427
428
434
435
1076
1246
431
432
433
439
440
1077
1247
1414
436
437
438
442
443
1078
1248
1415
1416
1249
4441

2/3/00
2/3/00
2/3/00
5/14/00
5/14/00
5/14/00
5/14/00
6/10/00
6/10/00
6/10/00
6/10/00
6/10/00
6/10/00
6/10/00
6/20/00
6/20/00
6/20/00
6/20/00
6/20/00
6/20/00
6/20/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/8/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
7/15/00
8/7/00
8/7/00
8/7/00

W-B2
W-B3
W-B1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-B1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-B1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1
W-B1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.40
1.40
12.60

15

15
15
15
15

25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26

22
22
22
22
22

15.30
15.50
7.50

18.00

17.10
15.90
17.10
16.13

18.00
20.00
18.40
19.00

20.10
21.20
21.70
19.10
18.00

23.20
23.10
21.00
19.30
18.80

17.0
15.0
12.0

19.0
17.0
13.0

19.0
18.0
13.0

22.0
21.0
14.0

220
21.0
14.0

220
220
16.0

10
9.8
8.8

9.1
8.8
7.8

9.1
8.7
5.7

8.9
6.2

8.8
8.8
5.2

9.1
8.9
4.5



Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake

446
447
1079
444
1417
445
450
451
1080
1250
1418
448
449
455
456
1081
1251
452
453
454
460
461
1082
1252
1419
457
458
459
465
466
1083
1253
1420
462
463
464
470
471
1084
1254

8/7/00
8/7/00
8/7/00
8/21/00
8/21/00
8/21/00
8/21/00
8/21/00
8/21/00
8/21/00
9/5/00
9/5/00
9/5/00
9/5/00
9/5/00
9/5/00
9/5/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
9/23/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/3/00
10/20/00
10/20/00
10/20/00
10/20/00
10/20/00
10/20/00
10/20/00

W-A1
W-0O1
W-B2
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-0O1
W-B1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-O1
W-B1
wW-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-01
W-B1
w-B2

0.00
0.00
0.00
6.40
1.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21
21
21

22
22
22
22

18
18
18
18

15
15
16
16
15

14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13

28.00
25.60
22.00

29.50
27.00
22.00
22.50

22.00
22.50
22.00
21.00

23.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
20.00

22.00
23.00
20.90
18.00
19.20

23.00
22.00
20.00
20.50

220
220
15.0

22.0
21.0
15.0

20.0
19.5
19.8

19.5
19.5
19.5

19.0
19.0
19.0

8.9

8.8
838

8.2

(o]

~ o

8.2

7.7



Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake
Woahink Lake

1421
468
467
469
472
473
474
1255
1422

10/20/00
11/1/00
11/1/00
11/1/00
11/1/00
11/1/00
11/1/00
11/1/00
11/1/00

W-B3
W-A1
W-A1
W-A1
W-B1
W-B2
W-B3
W-A1
W-0O1

0.00
6.40
1.40
12.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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12
12
12
12
12

20.00

19.00
20.20
21.00
22.00
22.00

19.0
18.0
19.0

8.5
8.4
8.2



